l I
I
SVt/ITCHGEAR
RENEWAL PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
TYPES MA-75C1, MA-250C1, and MA-350C1 SKY
AIR MAGNETIC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
WITH 515-1 STORED
ENERGY OPERATORS
Supplement to 18X5165 18X5166
July, 1974
www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
USAGE CODE TABLE
Top Level Usage
Type Application Operator Assembly Code*
MA-75C1 1200 AMP Stored Energy 72-422-904-601 A
MA- 250C1 1200 AMP Stored Energy 72-422-904-604 B=-
MA- 250C1 1200 AMP (80KA) Stored Energy 72-422-904-605 c
MA- 250C1 1200/2000 AMP Stored Energy 72-422-904-606 D
MA-250C1 2000 AMP Stored Energy 72-422-904-608 E
MA- 250C1 2000 AMP (80KA) Stored Energy 72-422-904-609 F
72-422-907-601 G
MA-350C1 1200 AMP Stored Energy 72-422-906-601 H
MA-350Cl 2000 AMP Stored Energy 72-422-906-602 I
*If no usage code appears in the "USAGE" column of the following parts lists, the part is used
on all assemblies listed in the figure title.
ii www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER USAGE
01 )(A-75-150 1200 Amp 71·401-833-501 A
MA-250 1200 Amp 71-401-833-502 B -
MA-250 1200 Amp 71-401-833-508 C
SOKA
MA-250 1200/2000 71-401-833-511 D
5
6
7
Amp
MA-250 2000 Amp
MA-250 2000 Amp
80 KA
Contact Assembly T
Contact Assembly ?
Contact Assembly :J
Top Stud Ass'y.
Lower Stud Ass'y.
Disc Arm Ass'y.
Disc Arm Ass'y.
SA Contact Finger Ass'y.
8B Contact Finger Ass'y.
9 Tube
10 Tube
11 Spacer
12 Tubing